
1 Name of the Organisation

2
Address 
(I)  Registered Office
(ii) Regional Office

3 Telephone Number

4 Fax Number

5 Email Address

6 Formation

7 Operational Area

Services Operated

a) Town Services

b) Mofussil Services

c) Ghat Services

9 Number of Depots

10

i Johnsonpet i Dharmapuri

ii Meyyanur ii Krishnagiri

iii Erumapalayam iii Hosur

iv Valappady iv Tirupathur

v Attur v Harur

vi Omalur vi Palacode

vii Tharamangalam vii Pennagaram

viii Mettur viii Denkanikottai

ix Edappady ix Uthangarai

x Sankari x Bommidi

xi Rasipuram xi Hasthampatty

xii Namakkal

xiii Tiruchengode

32

Location of Depots

Salem Region Dharmapuri Region

tnstcsalem@gmail.com &
tnstcdpi9@gmail.com 

15.02.1973

Salem, Namakkal, Dharmapuri and Krishnagiri

8
837

1037

25

SALEM DISTRICT                           Nryk; khtl;lk;
TAMILNADU STATE, INDIA             jkpo;ehL khepyk;> ,e;jpah

TNSTC-SALEM  BRIEF  DETAILS

TamilNadu State Transport 
Corporation(Salem)Ltd.,

No.12, Ramakrishna Road, Salem-636 007.
Bharathipuram, Dharmapuri-636 705.

0427-2314391 - 93 (3 lines)

0427 - 2317468 & 04342-230317



TNSTC-SALEM  BRIEF  DETAILS

11 Operated Kilometer /day

12 No. of Passengers travelled /day

13
Number of Villages benefitted by our 
transport facility from the inception

14
Number of School going Students
availing 100% free bus pass

15
Number of Govt. Arts & Science
College Students availing 100% 
free bus pass

16
Number of Govt. Aided College & 
Govt. approved Self financing College 
Students availing 50% free bus pass

17
Number of Freedom fighters , Border 
stirs and Tamil Arignars availing 100% 
free bus pass

18
Number of differently abled persons 
availing 100% free bus pass

19
Number of Public availing 1/3rd 
Concessional traveling bus pass

7545

2490

242655

44972

10895

152

13309

9.19  lacs

14.81  lacs


